www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 06/17/26 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
D
A
M
P L O CATIO
N

Photometric Data
Indoor Report
•	 Maximum Candela = 1954.19
•	 Light Loss Factor = 1.00
•	 Luminaire Lumens = 4840
21.00” 3.00”
3.00”
4.00”
3.00”
0.15”
Left Hand Side View
IRONCLAD® SlimLin
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 06/17/26 | Page  3
Photometric Data
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
5W PC 3000K 128 5W SLN - 3000K CCT - Night Light Only SLN-NL-3000K-PC
12W PC 3500K 958 12W SLN - 3500K CCT - PC LENS SLN-12W-3500K-PC
12W PC 4000K 979 12W SLN - 4000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-12W-4000K-PC
12W PC 5000K 986 12W SLN - 5000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-12W-5000K-PC
15W PC 3500K 1206 15W SLN - 3500K CCT - PC LENS SLN-15W-3500K-PC
15W PC 4000K 1231 15W SLN - 4000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-15W-4000K-PC
15W PC 5000K 1236 15W SLN - 5000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-15W-5000K-PC
20W PC 3500K 1560 20W SLN - 3500K CCT - PC LENS SLN-20W-3500K-PC
20W PC 4000K 1614 20W SLN - 4000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-20W-4000K-PC
20W PC 5000K 1614 20W SLN - 5000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-20W-5000K-PC
24W PC 3500K 1883 24W SLN - 3500K CCT - PC LENS SLN-24W-3500K-PC
24W PC 4000K 1928 24W SLN - 4000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-24W-4000K-PC
24W PC 5000K 1914 24W SLN - 5000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-24W-5000K-PC
32W PC 3500K 2324 32W SLN - 3500K CCT - PC LENS SLN-32W-3500K-PC
32W PC 4000K 2442 32W SLN - 4000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-32W-4000K-PC
32W PC 5000K 2406 32W SLN - 5000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-32W-5000K-PC
42W PC 3500K 2976 42W SLN - 3500K CCT - PC LENS SLN-42W-3500K-PC
42W PC 4000K 3094 42W SLN - 4000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-42W-4000K-PC
42W PC 5000K 3008 42W SLN - 5000K CCT - PC LENS SLN-42W-5000K-PC
Photometric Data - PC Lens
IRONCLAD® SlimLin
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 06/17/26 | Page  4
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
5W PT 3000K 200 5W SLN - 3000K CCT - Night Light Only SLN-NL-3000K-PT
12W PT 3500K 1472 12W SLN - 3500K CCT - PT LENS SLN-12W-3500K-PT
12W PT 4000K 1496 12W SLN - 4000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-12W-4000K-PT
12W PT 5000K 1510 12W SLN - 5000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-12W-5000K-PT
15W PT 3500K 1861 15W SLN - 3500K CCT - PT LENS SLN-15W-3500K-PT
15W PT 4000K 1900 15W SLN - 4000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-15W-4000K-PT
15W PT 5000K 1902 15W SLN - 5000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-15W-5000K-PT
20W PT 3500K 2398 20W SLN - 3500K CCT - PT LENS SLN-20W-3500K-PT
20W PT 4000K 2472 20W SLN - 4000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-20W-4000K-PT
20W PT 5000K 2451 20W SLN - 5000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-20W-5000K-PT
24W PT 3500K 2921 24W SLN - 3500K CCT - PT LENS SLN-24W-3500K-PT
24W PT 4000K 3001 24W SLN - 4000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-24W-4000K-PT
24W PT 5000K 2989 24W SLN - 5000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-24W-5000K-PT
32W PT 3500K 3644 32W SLN - 3500K CCT - PT LENS SLN-32W-3500K-PT
32W PT 4000K 3769 32W SLN - 4000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-32W-4000K-PT
32W PT 5000K 3725 32W SLN - 5000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-32W-5000K-PT
42W PT 3500K 4606 42W SLN - 3500K CCT - PT LENS SLN-42W-3500K-PT
42W PT 4000K 4839 42W SLN - 4000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-42W-4000K-PT
42W PT 5000K 4719 42W SLN - 5000K CCT - PT LENS SLN-42W-5000K-PT
Operating Characteristics
Operating Characteristics - PT Lens
Shipping Dimensions
Product Length Width Height Weight